
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID16-812 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:6/29/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/14/2016 7/14/2016

Title: Approve an amendment to the Agreement with Provost and Pritchard Engineering Group, Inc., a
Fresno based California corporation, to perform value engineering services and modify plans for the
Courthouse Park Transit Shelter Design and Engineering Project in the amount of $18,954.

Sponsors: Department of Transportation

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1st Amdt Provost Prichard Engineering Grp.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council7/14/2016 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

